
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME 
11/14/24 
11/21/24 
11/23/24   
12/02/24 
12/09/24 
12/16/24 
01/09/25 
01/16/25 
01/23/25 
01/30/25 
02/06/25 

*GAME FORMAT           7B/8B/7A/8A  ROLLING SCHEDULE

GEORGE WEST   
ARANSAS PASS               

HOME 5:00PM 
5:00PM 
TBA 

5:00PM 
5:00PM 

          5:00PM 
5:00PM 
5:00PM 
5:00PM 
5:00PM 
5:00PM 

AP 
MATHIS "A TEAM" HOLIDAY TOURNEY 

HOME 
TAFT

ODEM
TAFT

WEST OSO
GEORGE WEST
ARANSAS PASS
ODEM
TAFT                    

WEST OSO                   

WEST OSO    
GW 

             HOME               
ODEM
HOME                
HOME                

A TEAMS COACH: COACH RANGEL B TEAMS COACH: COACH MEZA

HEAD COACH    APRIL LOPEZ
ATHLETIC TRAINER  XILIA DELAROSA
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR  MR. RODNEY ACOSTA 

MMS PRINCIPAL   MR. RANDY TIENMANN 
MMS ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL MRS. PATRICIA PITTMAN
ACTING SUPERINTENDENT  DR. GUTIERREZ


