

24-25 MS Lady Pirate Basketball

DATE	OPPONENT	SITE	TIME
11/14/24	GEORGE WEST	HOME	5:00PM
11/21/24	ARANSAS PASS	AP	5:00PM
11/23/24	MATHIS "A TEAM" HOL		TBA
12/02/24	ODEM	HOME	5:00PM
12/09/24	TAFT	TAFT	5:00PM
12/16/24	WEST OSO	WEST OSO	5:00PM
01/09/25	GEORGE WEST	/ GW	5:00PM
01/16/25	ARANSAS PASS	HOME	5:00PM
01/23/25	ODEM	ODEM	5:00PM
01/30/25	TAFT	HOME	5:00PM
02/06/25	WEST OSO	HOME	5:00PM

*GAME FORMAT 7B/8B/7A/8A

ROLLING SCHEDULE

A TEAMS COACH: COACH RANGEL

B TEAMS COACH: COACH MEZA

HEAD COACH
ATHLETIC TRAINER
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR

APRIL LOPEZ
XILIA DELAROSA
MR. RODNEY ACOSTA

MMS PRINCIPAL

MR. RANDY TIENMANN

MMS ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL ACTING SUPERINTENDENT

MRS. PATRICIA PITTMAN

DR. GUTIERREZ

"It Takes what it Takes!"